
1. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 138095 Day: 7 03-12-2023 City: 4700 Næstved Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Kobberbakkeskolen, afd. Sydby, 1

ROSTER

VK Næstved
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Kirsten Grotum Sørensen Østerbye 14952

2 Maria Mortensen 16249

3 Mihaela Ivaylova Stoitseva

5 Lisa Løndal Willert

7 Maja Damgaard Knudsen 18760

8 Anna Kruse Lauridsen 24838

9 Emilie Mølsted Bjerregaard Jørgensen 11847

12 Stine Buchwald 24433

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Maria Mortensen

AS Erik  Madsen

X

X

X

Rosenlund
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Louise Snowman 26661

6 Cecilie Kruuse 19117

9 Lene Nelander Madsen 14275

10 Anni Dalskjær Robin 26342

12 Simone Elisabeth Starup 20949

14 L Isabella Rudniak Christensen 17593

16 Cæcilie Mølholm Frederiksen 16321

17 Nanna Bohn Jacobsen 16755

22 Maria Hesselbjerg Sterndorff 14279

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Christoffer Hansen

AS Trine Hjorth Due

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 03-12-2023 Roster approved on the 03-12-2023


